E EASY ROAD SAVINGS BANK Account #: 1
Date: May 14 2002

Time: 10:48 AM

Ray Smith Branch: 11
12345 Main St. 11 Main St
Vancouver, BC Vancouver, BC
V6H 1W1 V6H 1W1
Page 1 of 2
Product Description Amount Balance
Chequing
Personal
7/10/2000 Balance Forward 1000.00
7/12/2000 Transaction # 318152 10.00 1010.00
12/13/2000 Transaction # 4068647 44.00 1054.00
12/29/2000 Transaction # 1348585971 -100.00 954.00
3/15/2001 Transaction # 725155040 50.00 1004.00
9/6/2001 Transaction # 3181 10.00 1014.00
9/19/2001 Transaction # 8112325 -3.00 1011.00
Savings
Personal
5/3/2001 Balance Forward 4230.00
5/13/2001 Transaction # 1535566717 100.00 4330.00
5/23/2001 Transaction # 817714 100.00 4430.00
9/13/2001 Transaction # 8628 100.00 4530.00
9/14/2001 Transaction # 7448628 100.00 4630.00

Marketing Message #2: Need a Loan? Talk with our trained professionals at 604.555.1212.

Brokerage Information Update: Your Investments consolidated by Asset Class

Balanced

Alternatives Indexed Bonds

Asset Class

[

European Equity Cash & Short Term
Cash & Short Term
Indexed Bonds
Balanced
Alternatives
International Equity
Canadian Equity
Fixed Income
Hedge Funds
Private Equity
Infrastructure
Global Equity
Australian Equity
U. S. Equity

Real Estate

International Equity

Canadian Equity European Equity

Fixed Income

Hedge Funds Real Estate

Private Equity

—
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U. S. Equity

Infrastructure

Global Equity Australian Equity

Important: Ray, under your agreement with EASY ROAD SAVINGS BANK, this statement will be considered
correct if no exceptions are reported in writing within 30 days from mailing to you.
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b% EASY ROAD SAVINGS BANK

Billie-Jean Dolittle
55 3rd St.

Garden Grove, CA
92840

Account #: 2

Date: May 14 2002
Time: 10:48 AM
Branch: 222

222 Broadway Ave.
Vancouver, BC

V6H 3L6
Page 1 of 3
Product Description Balance
Chequing
Business

6/1/2000 Balance Forward 2111.00
6/2/2000 Transaction # 22343599 250.00 2361.00
10/10/2000 Transaction # 1756004 -250.00 2111.00
10/20/2000 Transaction # 719055715 10.00 2121.00
1/9/2001 Transaction # 424522605 100.00 2221.00
1/15/2001 Transaction # 1402262632 10.00 2231.00
1/27/2001 Transaction # 360236587 -130.00 2101.00
3/10/2001 Transaction # 203173776 50.00 2151.00
3/18/2001 Transaction # 173776 -1000.00 1151.00
4/27/2001 Transaction # 30128914 100.00 1251.00
6/3/2001 Transaction # 89438782 200.00 1451.00
6/28/2001 Transaction # 802390 50.00 1501.00
6/28/2001 Transaction # 3173776 -10.00 1491.00
7/5/2001 Transaction # 77560785 -1000.00 491.00
8/12/2001 Transaction # 63890955 300.00 791.00
9/1/2001 Transaction # 565657 10.00 801.00

Savings

High Yield
1/4/2000 Balance Forward 1000.00
1/6/2000 Transaction # 3480254 10.00 1010.00
1/8/2000 Transaction # 11531717 10.00 1020.00
1/9/2000 Transaction # 302173188 10.00 1030.00
1/11/2000 Transaction # 4000943 10.00 1040.00
1/13/2000 Transaction # 87038119 10.00 1050.00
1/14/2000 Transaction # 74295 10.00 1060.00
1/25/2000 Transaction # 2703395 10.00 1070.00
1/26/2000 Transaction # 699832 10.00 1080.00
2/14/2000 Transaction # 632107 10.00 1090.00
7/23/2000 Transaction # 45439722 10.00 1100.00
9/12/2000 Transaction # 857978435 10.00 1110.00
9/30/2000 Transaction # 193058510 10.00 1120.00
10/6/2000 Transaction # 772856062 10.00 1130.00
10/8/2000 Transaction # 764293933 10.00 1140.00
10/16/2000 Transaction # 5591713 10.00 1150.00
10/22/2000 Transaction # 3432625 10.00 1160.00
10/29/2000 Transaction # 686085755 10.00 1170.00
10/31/2000 Transaction # 85755 10.00 1180.00
11/19/2000 Transaction # 612488171 10.00 1190.00
12/9/2000 Transaction # 537529502 10.00 1200.00
1/14/2001 Transaction # 140586 10.00 1210.00
1/21/2001 Transaction # 379504058 10.00 1220.00
2/2/2001 Transaction # 3666380 10.00 1230.00
2/17/2001 Transaction # 81210272 10.00 1240.00
Important:  Billie-Jean, under your agreement with EASY ROAD SAVINGS BANK, this statement will be

considered correct if no exceptions are reported in writing within 30 days from mailing to you.




% EASY ROAD SAVINGS BANK Account #: 2
B Date: May 14 2002

N . Time: 10:48 AM
Billie-dean Dolittle Branch: 222

55 3rd St. 222 Broadway Ave.

Garden Grove, CA Vancouver. BC

92840 V6H 3L6

Page 2 of 3
Product Description Amount Balance
2/25/2001 Transaction # 53365775 10.00 1250.00
2/27/2001 Transaction # 45558 10.00 1260.00
2/28/2001 Transaction # 2210732 10.00 1270.00
3/17/2001 Transaction # 9364807 10.00 1280.00
3/26/2001 Transaction # 47503949 10.00 1290.00
3/28/2001 Transaction # 184872 10.00 1300.00
4/13/2001 Transaction # 80473881 10.00 1310.00
5/5/2001 Transaction # 84112 10.00 1320.00
5/7/2001 Transaction # 7854 10.00 1330.00
5/10/2001 Transaction # 3419 10.00 1340.00
5/10/2001 Transaction # 6536 10.00 1350.00
5/14/2001 Transaction # 559657 10.00 1360.00
5/15/2001 Transaction # 4956 10.00 1370.00
5/16/2001 Transaction # 744239 10.00 1380.00
5/27/2001 Transaction # 153 10.00 1390.00
5/29/2001 Transaction # 2245312 10.00 1400.00
6/4/2001 Transaction # 19541 10.00 1410.00
6/13/2001 Transaction # 84387 10.00 1420.00
6/27/2001 Transaction # 6222134 10.00 1430.00
7/15/2001 Transaction # 16100 10.00 1440.00
7/20/2001 Transaction # 3048610 10.00 1450.00
7/20/2001 Transaction # 15180 10.00 1460.00
7/20/2001 Transaction # 226138 10.00 1470.00
7/23/2001 Transaction # 845560 10.00 1480.00
7/23/2001 Transaction # 1694932 10.00 1490.00
7127/2001 Transaction # 5352099 10.00 1500.00
8/2/2001 Transaction # 4125308 10.00 1510.00
8/14/2001 Transaction # 914918 10.00 1520.00
8/16/2001 Transaction # 27760 10.00 1530.00
8/18/2001 Transaction # 71054 10.00 1540.00
8/18/2001 Transaction # 45537 10.00 1550.00
8/21/2001 Transaction # 658119 10.00 1560.00
9/8/2001 Transaction # 583479 10.00 1570.00
9/10/2001 Transaction # 1105 10.00 1580.00
9/12/2001 Transaction # 33810 10.00 1590.00
Personal

4/28/2001 Balance Forward 4353.00
4/28/2001 Transaction # 52742 100.00 4453.00
4/28/2001 Transaction # 26453718 -453.00 4000.00
9/10/2001 Transaction # 292 200.00 4200.00

Marketing Message #1: Remember it's RRSP season again. Visit DynamicStatements.com

Important:  Billie-Jean, under your agreement with EASY ROAD SAVINGS BANK, this statement will be
considered correct if no exceptions are reported in writing within 30 days from mailing to you.
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H EASY ROAD SAVINGS BANK Account #: 3
Date: May 14 2002

Time: 10:48 AM

Rutherford Jones Branch: 11
489 Terrance Ave. 11 Main St
New York, NY Vancouver, BC
10014 V6H 1W1
Page 1 of 2
Product Description Balance
Chequing
Personal
2/19/2001 Balance Forward 2321.00
8/16/2001 Transaction # 728576 -321.00 2000.00
8/22/2001 Transaction # 54728576 100.00 2100.00

Marketing Message #3: Credit Card interest rates too high? Ask us how we can help.

Hello, my name is Mark Plain and | am your Account Service
Representative. Call me directly at 604.555.1212 if you have any
questions about your account or our wide range of products and
services. We can discuss your short term and long term investment
goals and options.

= o
‘ You can also visit our web site at http://DynamicStatements.com

i ¥

Brokerage Information Update: Your Investments consolidated by Asset Class

Fixed Income

Asset Class %
Balanced 19
Fixed Income 18 Balanced
U. S. Equity 22
Real Estate 25
Alternatives 16

U. S. Equity

Alternatives

Real Estate

Important: Rutherford, under your agreement with EASY ROAD SAVINGS BANK, this statement will be
considered correct if no exceptions are reported in writing within 30 days from mailing to you.



B% EASY ROAD SAVINGS BANK

Rutherford Jones

— 489 Terrance Ave.
= New York, NY
10014
i Sample Cheque o g 32as
PayToThe LASH $ \50.c0
20U hundice! 7674,&/ ~———— /100 Dollary
" Memo " - - ;ﬁ?

®Q 1250005000 10«0 OwSQ00 *S5000*00000 000

D0 & =30-00

Account #: 3
Date: May 14 2002
Time: 10:48 AM
Branch: 11

11 Main St.
Vancouver, BC

V6H 1W1
Page 2 of 2

3 0 -0 LN e
N N
e




B% EASY ROAD SAVINGS BANK Account #: 4
Date: May 14 2002

Time: 10:48 AM
Branch: 222

222 Broadway Ave.
Vancouver, BC

William McDonald
103 - 2323 Evergreen Rd.
Dallas, Texas

75001 V6H 3L6
Page 1 of 2
Date Product Type Description Amount Balance
Chequing
Personal
8/29/2001 Transaction # 347251485 300.00 2400.00
7/17/2001 Transaction # 958079 300.00 2700.00
8/1/2001 Transaction # 669260 100.00 2800.00
9/25/2001 Transaction # 728576 -400.00 2400.00
11/15/2001 Transaction # 514174 40.00 2440.00
12/14/2001 Transaction # 977626 10.00 2450.00
Contract # 12
RSP #1
8/14/2001 Balance Forward 5000.00
8/14/2001 Transaction # 86754451 40.00 5040.00
RSP #2
9/14/2001 Balance Forward 5000.00
9/14/2001 Transaction # 46754451 40.00 5040.00
RSP #3
10/14/2001 Balance Forward 5000.00
10/14/2001 Transaction # 86754451 40.00 5040.00
RSP #4
11/14/2001 Balance Forward 5000.00
11/14/2001 Transaction # 7801195 40.00 5040.00
RSP #5
12/14/2001 Balance Forward 5000.00
12/14/2001 Transaction # 106507 40.00 5040.00

Marketing Message #1: Remember it's RRSP season again. Visit DynamicStatements.com

Brokerage Information Update: Your Investments consolidated by Asset Class

Real Estate .
U. S. Equity

Asset Class %

Canadian Equity 11 Canadian Equity

U. S. Equit 12 .
Real Esqtatg 8 Alternatives
Alternatives 33

Balanced 21

Fixed Income 15

Fixed Income

Balanced

Important:  William, under your agreement with EASY ROAD SAVINGS BANK, this statement will be considered
correct if no exceptions are reported in writing within 30 days from mailing to you.



B% EASY ROAD SAVINGS BANK
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75001
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E EASY ROAD SAVINGS BANK Account #: 5
Date: May 14 2002

Time: 10:48 AM

Rosemary Shore Branch: 222
42 Park Place 222 Broadway Ave.
London, England Vancouver, BC
W1N 0BY V6H 3L6
Page 1 of 2
Product Description Amount Balance
Chequing
Business
10/13/2001 Balance Forward 777.00
10/13/2001 Transaction # 7464613 100.00 877.00
10/15/2001 Transaction # 9969838 -50.00 827.00

Marketing Message #3: Credit Card interest rates too high? Ask us how we can help.

Hello, my name is Mark Plain and | am your Account Service
Representative. Call me directly at 604.555.1212 if you have any
questions about your account or our wide range of products and
services. We can discuss your short term and long term investment
goals and options.

You can also visit our web site at http://DynamicStatements.com

Brokerage Information Update: Your Investments consolidated by Asset Class

Asset Class %
Fixed Income 25 U. S. Equity Fixed Income
U. S. Equity 25
Real Estate 25
Global Equity 25

Real Estate Global Equity

Important: Rosemary, under your agreement with EASY ROAD SAVINGS BANK, this statement will be
considered correct if no exceptions are reported in writing within 30 days from mailing to you.
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